
HJ2*01

HJ4*01

HJ1*01

HV5-17*01

HV5-4*01

HV3-6*01

HV5-6*01

HV6-3*01
HV3-5*01
HV3-8*01
HV1-18*01

KV10-96*01

KV17-127*01
KV8-30*01
KV4-59*01

KV14-111*01
KV6-23*01
KV4-55*01
KV9-120*01
KV6-15*01
KV4-53*01

KV17-121*01

KJ2*01

KJ5*01

KJ4*01

KJ1*01

HJ2*01

HJ4*01

HJ1*01

HV3-6*01

HV5-6*01

HV3-8*01

HV5-17*01

HV7-3*01
HV6-3*01
HV3-5*01
HV5-4*01
HV1-81*01
HV10-3*01
HV6-6*01

KV8-30*01

KV10-96*01

KV5-48*01

KV19-93*01
KV17-127*01
KV17-121*01
KV8-24*01
KV6-17*01
KV6-15*01
KV5-43*01
KV4-59*01

KV14-111*01

KJ2*01

KJ5*01

KJ4*01

KJ1*01

Mouse Polyreactive Antibodies (220 Clones)

Mouse Non-Polyreactive Antibodies (260 Clones)
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B

Light Chain V-GeneHeavy Chain V-GeneHeavy Chain J-Gene Light Chain J-Gene

Light Chain V-GeneHeavy Chain V-GeneHeavy Chain J-Gene Light Chain J-Gene

HV3-6

HV3-8

HV6-3

HV5-6

HV5-4

HV5-17

Poly Enrich

Prevalent 
Gene

Non-Poly
 Enrich

IMGT Numbering

KV5-48

KV19-93

KV8-30

KV10-96

KV4-59

KV17-127

Poly Enrich

Prevalent 
Gene

Non-Poly
 Enrich

IMGT Numbering

C

D

Mouse Heavy Chain Sequences

Mouse Light Chain Sequences


